SB
24"
*Shown with cover plate attached
Brock LED Vanity
BRCV Series
Features
Decorative vanity with a frosted white acrylic diffuser. Side mounted switch
allows selection between up light/down light and up & down light.

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
SN
24"
Black  Satin Nickel   Satin Brass    LED     Lumens Adjustable CCT            L  H   D
BRCV1803LAJUDBK  BRCV1803LAJUDSN BRCV1803LAJUDSB  20W  1000  2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 18"   3"   3/4"
BRCV2403LAJUDBK  BRCV2403LAJUDSN BRCV2403LAJUDSB   25W  1200  2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 24"   3"   3/4"
BRCV3603LAJUDBK  BRCV3603LAJUDSN BRCV3603LAJUDSB   30W  1500  2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K 36"   3"   3/4"
Delivered
BK
36"